
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week en led 29th October, 1913.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

.Russia.
Denmark
Germany
France "...
EffVDt ...

West Coast of Africa
Java
Ecuador.,,
British India ... ...
Straits Settlements
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the.]
Expectations registered in the 1
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

2) , 117
3,405

24,522

Refined, in
bars.

£
201,000
100,000
78,400

110,625

490,025

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

550,000
150,000
10,COO

15,000
9,155
6,436

740,591

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

45

1,787
355

2,189

Total of
Gold.

£
201,000
100,045
101,306
553,760
150,000
10,000

15,000
119,780

6,436

1,257,327

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
16,973

10,100
24,130

1,200
287

1,101

•104,600

733

459,124

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

'"

\
Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

239
58

129

102,277

187

80

102,970

Total of
Silver.

£
16,973

239
10,158
24,259

1,200
102,564

1,101

404,787

813

662,094

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
217,973
100,284
111,464
578,019
151,200
112,564

1,101
15,000

524,567
6,436

813

1,819,421
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
30th October, 1913.

V. READF, Principal.


