AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 29th October, 1913. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

				Gold.					SILVER.				
Countries to which			Bull	ion.	Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.	
	Exported.			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
,				· £	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia					201,000			201,000	16,973			16,973	217,973
Denmark					100,000		45	100,045	•••		239	239	100,284
Germany				21,117	78,400		1,787	101,306	10,100		58	10,158	111,464
France	•••			3,405	•••	550,000	355	553,760	24,130		129	24,259	578,019
Egypt	•••	•••	•••		•••	150,000		150,000	1,200			1,200	151,200
West Coast of A	Africa	•••	•••		•••	10,000	•	10,000	287		102,277	102,564	112,564
Java	• • •	•••	•••		•••	•••		•••	1,101			1,101	1,101
	•••	•••	• • •		•••	15,000		15,000	. •••	•••		•••	15,000
	•••	•••	•••		110,625	9,155	•	119,780	404,600		187	404,787	524,567
Straits Settleme		•••	•••		•••	6,436	•••	6,436	•••			•••	6,436
Other Countries	3	•••	•••			•••		•••	733	•••	80	813	813
												•	
Cotal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week.			24,522	490,025	740,591	2,189	1,257,327	459,124		102,970	562,094	1,819,421	